

2025 Birmingham Bicycle Club Sponsorship Agreement Gold Level - \$2,500.00

- Your company's logo featured on our website (bhambikeclub.org) with a link to your website or social media page.
- Three opportunities to have your company's information featured on our social media Facebook and Instagram pages (3500 followers).
- Your company's logo on the back of our September Century Challenge event t-shirt.
- Your company's logo printed on the start/finish photo op banner which will be hanging at our September Century Challenge bike ride.
- A 3X5 banner with your company's logo and information which will be hung along the start/finish line at our September Century Challenge bike ride.
- Special designation as a Gold sponsor at the September Century Challenge.
- Two complimentary entries to the Spring Metric ride in March and the September Century Challenge.
- 🛛 Two t-shirts from the September Century Challenge

2025 Commitment

□ Yes, I would like to sponsor the Birmingham Bicycle Club as a Gold Level sponsor for the amount of \$2500.00.

The Birmingham Bicycle Club is a qualified 501(c)3 not for profit public charity organization with EIN 63-1145406.

In accordance with IRS regulations, we are required to provide you with an estimate of the fair market value of the goods received in connection with the solicitation of your sponsorship. The value of these goods will reduce, in kind, the charitable deductible portion of your sponsorship. You have the option of declining these goods; in which case 100% of your sponsorship will be deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Accept \Box / Decline \Box all of the goods provided as part of your sponsorship. You may also check the boxes for each individual item if you would like those to be provided knowing that the fair market value for each will be deducted from your sponsorship amount.



Your Contact Information:

Contact	Email:	
Company	Phone	
Address:		
Signed:	Date	
Confirmation of acceptance by the BBC:		Date:
Please make check payable to: Birmingham Bicycle Club		
Mail Check to:		
Attn: BBC Sponsorship		
5184 Caldwell	Mill Rd. Suite 204-194	
Hoov	er, AL 35244	
Email completed/signed agreement to:		
bbc_century_spo	nsor@bhambikeclub.org	